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GENERAL DYNAMICS
Land Systems -

MPA 99-0983

May 3, 1999

Ms. Patricia Doyle, AMSTA-LC-CAC-A

U. S. Army Armaments and Chemical Acquisition
and Logistics Agency

Building No. 104

Rock Island, Dlinois 61299-7630

Subject: Delivery Order DAAE20-97-G-0002/0008
Revised Delivery Schedule — Various CLIN 0009 Lines

3 Y ey Anban e

Due to the delays in executing Modification 06 to the subject order, several delivery dates 1o
CLIN 0009 lines require adjustment in order to conform to published procurement lead times for
the associated items. General Dynamics Land Systems Inc. (GDLS) hereby requests at your
earliest convenience a contract modification incorporating the revised delivery schedules as

shown in the attached.

Please address any questions regarding this matter to the undersigned at the address shown below
or by e-mail ut clayed@gdls.com.

>4
Sin

d J. Claye
Specialist

PO. Box 2074

Warren, M| 48080-2074
Tel 810 825 7663

Fax 810 825 7396



- MAY-B3-1993  14:45

CLIN
0009AC

0009AD
0003AG
0009AH
CO09AJ

0009AK
‘0009AL

0008AM

0009AP
0009AQ
0009AR
0009AU

0009AZ
0009BC
0009BQ
0009BS
0009BX

0009BZ
0009CA

0009CB
0O09CF
0009CG

0008CH

PART
NUMBER
12388476-3

12388477-1
123884522
12388467-2
12388476-2

12388452-3
12388476-6

123884524

12388476-7
12388476-8
12388464-2
123884641
123884671
12388469

12388476-4

12388466-1
123884761

12388449

13226873-01
12438710

12388639-01
12438508
13226892-02

12437404

FROM

DAAEZ20-97-G-0002 / 000805

SCHEDULE REVISIONS
CONTRACT

DESCRIPTION DEL DATE
HARNESS 15-5ep-99
15-Oct-98

15-Nov-99

HARNESS 15-Sap-99
HARNESS i5-5ep-88
HARNESS 15-0ct-99
HARNESS 15-Sep-89
15-0ct-99

15-Nov-99

HARNESS 15-Sep-99
HARNESS 15-Sep-99
15-Oct-99

15-Nov-99

HARNESS 15-Sep-99
15-0Oct-99

15-Nov-99

HARNESS 15-Sep-99
HARNESS 15-Sep-89
HARNESS 15-Sep-99
HARNESS 15-8cp-99
HARNESS 15-0Oct-98
HARNESS 15-Sep-89
HARNESS 15-Sep-99
15-06t-99

15-Nov-89

HARNESS 15-Oct-88
HARNESS 15-Sep-89
HARNESS 15-Sep-99
MMU 15-Sep-99
PWR SUPPLY ASSY 15-Dec-99
15.Jan-00

15-Feb-(0

15-Mar-00

15-Apr-{l0

15-May-00

15-Jun-00

MHA 15-Jan-00
15-Feb-00

BEZEL/SWITCH ASSY 15-Dec-89
15-Jan-00

PWER CCA 15-Dec-99
15-Jan-00

GRIiP ASSY 15-0Oct-88
15-Nov-99

15-Dec-99

15-4an-00

15-Feb-00
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TO

NEW DEL
DATE
15-0ct-99
15-Nov-88
15-Dec-99
15-Oct-99
15-0ct-88
15-Nov-99
15-0Oct-98
15-Nov-99
15-Dec-99
15-0Oct-99
15-Oct-99
15-Nov-39
15-Dec-99
15-Oct-99
15-Nov-89
15-Dec-99
15-Oct-99
15-Oct-99
15-0ct-99
15-Oct 0D
15-Nov-99

A L NN

TG
15-0ct-98
15-Nov-99
15-Dec-99
15-Nov-99
15-Oct-99
15-Oct-99
15-0ct-99
15-Jan-00
15-Feb-00
15-Mar-00
15-Apr-00
15-May-00
15-Jun-00
15-Jul-00
15-Feb-00
15-Mar-00
15-Jan-G0
15-Feb-00
15-Jan-00
15-Feb-00

15 N 00

TW TRWY "W

15-Dec-99
15-Jan-00
15-Feb-00
15-Mar-00

913897822658

SCHED

P.B2

5/3/99
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CLIN
0009CJ

0O09CK

0009CL

0009CM

000SCN

0009CR

0009CT
o00sCU

0008CV
0009CW
0009CX

0009CY

0009DA
0008EC

PART

NUMBER
12437476-2

12437400

12437402

12437403

12437476-1

12438563

12466763
13227804-01

13226876-01
13226877-01
13226881-01
13226882-01
13226887-01
12467025

DAAE20-97-G-0002 / 000805

SCHEDULE REVISIONS

DESCRIPTION
FOV SWITCH

CURSOR

TRIGGER SIWTCH

PALM SIWTCH

RANGE SWITCH

HARNESS ASSY

BAFFLE PLATE

.DISK DRIVE

CABLE ASSY
CABLE ASSY
CABLE ASSY
CABLE ASSY
SCSI MODULE ASSY
CONNECTOR PLATE

CONTRACT
DEL DATE
30-Aug-99
15-Sep-89
15-Oct-98
15-Nov-99

ar Fian OO
Lo ¥ -l )

15-Sep-99
.15-Oct-99
15-Nov-99
15-Dec-99
15-Jan-00
15-Sep-89
15-0¢t-99
15-Nov-98
15-Dec-99
15-Jan-00
15-Sep-99
15.0ct-89
16-Nov-99
15-Dec-89
15-Jan-00
30-Aug-99
15-Sep-5¢
15-Oct-98
15-Nov-99
45-Dec-99
15-0ct-88
15-Nov-g9
15-Feb-00
15-Oct-89
15-Nov-99

Page 20f 2

TO

NEW DEL
DATE
15-Sep-98
15-0ct-99
15-Nov-89
15-Dec-99

1E_lan WD

15-0¢t-99
15-Nov-99
15.Dec-98
15-Jan-00
15-Feb-00
15-Oct-89
15-Nov-99
15-Dec-99
15-Jan-00
15-Feb-00
15-Oct-99
15-Nov-99
15-Dec-98
15-Jan-00
15-Feb-00
30-Sep-99
15-0ct-99
15-Nov-89
15-Dec-99
15-Jan-00
15-Nov-99
15-Dec-99
15-Mar-00
15-Nov-8¢
15-Dec-99

PR oY
45-0ct-88

15-Nov-89
15-Nov-89
15-Nov-99
15-Nov-89
15-Jan-00

9139976226598 P.83

SCHED
Qry
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

e il
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5/3/99

TOTAL P.@3



